For Immediate Release

Arts Council of Rockland PO Box 275, Garnerville, NY 10923

Contact: Dorothy Atzl, dorothy@artscouncilofrockland.org

The Arts Council of Rockland Presents Winter Fest 2023

West Nyack, NY- November 30, 2023 - The Arts Council of Rockland is thrilled to announce Winter Fest 2023 will be taking place on Sunday, December 10th from 12:00 - 6:00 pm at the Palisades Center, West Nyack, NY on level one, outside Macy's. Winter Fest 2023 is a celebration of local artists and their creative spirit and is free to the public.

The Palisades Center will serve as a dynamic marketplace, providing local artists and artisans with a venue to showcase and sell their unique artwork and merchandise. This platform aims to give exposure to talented artists, fostering a connection between creators and the community. A list of vendors can be accessed HERE

In addition to the marketplace, Winter Fest 2023 will feature a lineup of youth performers, both in music and dance, providing a valuable opportunity to showcase their talent, and provide free performances to the public. This initiative is aimed at encouraging and nurturing the next generation of artists in our community. A performance schedule can be accessed HERE.

Winter Fest 2023 goes beyond the traditional festival experience by offering a free art exhibit open to the public. The exhibit, located at the ACOR Hidden Treasure Gallery adjacent to the event area, will feature the works of artists from Music for Life Creative Arts Therapy. This unique showcase celebrates the diversity of artistic expression and invites the community to experience the beauty of art from a different perspective.

Engagement is at the heart of Winter Fest 2023, and attendees will have the opportunity to participate in interactive art activities including face painting, henna art, and crafts provided by vendors. There will also be a free picture book musical for kids of all ages! These activities are designed to encourage creativity and provide a hands-on experience for individuals of all ages!

"We are excited to provide a multifaceted event that not only supports our local artists and artisans but also engages the community in a celebration of the arts. Winter Fest 2023 is a testament to the rich and diverse cultural tapestry of Rockland County," said Dorothy Atzl, Executive Director of the Arts Council of Rockland.

Save the date for Winter Fest 2023 on December 10th, 2023, and join us for a day filled with creativity, entertainment, and community spirit. For more information, please visit https://www.artscouncilofrockland.org/2023-winter-fest or contact us at info@artscouncilofrockland.org.



About: The Arts Council of Rockland is dedicated to advancing the arts, culture, and the role of artists in our community. We seek to foster appreciation and participation in the arts in the diverse communities that comprise Rockland County by providing programs of interest to the community and our members, professional development to artists and educators, marketing resources for artists and arts organizations, access to grant opportunities, and increased opportunities to network and collaborate.